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Holiday Bar Stool by LaCividina | Haute Living

2035 / easy armchair with wheels. 66 cm. 26". 8. 1 c m. 3. 1. 7/8. " 56 cm ... 9. 5 c m. 3. 7. 3. /8. " 50 cm. 19 5/8". 7. 2 c m. 2. 8 3. /8. " HOLIDAY. PRODUCT SHEET ... 
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HOLIDAY



Holiday Family



Armchair / Small armchair / Sofa / Small sofa / Chair



Designer



Fulvio Bulfoni / 1996



Link



www.read-mo.re/holiday



PRODUCT SHEET



HOLIDAY Dat i tecnici – Technical data – Données techniques – Technische Angaben
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E
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E F



Legno massiccio di abete Legno massiccio di faggio Multistrato di faggio A. Pannello di masonite B. Poliuretano espanso ignifugo indeformabile a quote differenziate C. Fibra di poliestere D. Rivestimento !sso in tessuto o pelle E. Acciaio F. Legno di rovere



Solid !r Solid beech Multilayered beech A. Masonite panels B. Flame-retardant undeformable polyurethane foam of different densities C. Polyester !bers D. Fixed upholstery in fabric or leather E. Steel F. Oak wood



Bois de sapin massif Bois de hêtre massif Multiplis de hêtre A. Panneau de particules B. Mousse polyuréthane expansé ignifuge indéformable à épaisseurs différenciées C. Fibre de polyester D. Revêtement pas déhoussable en tissu ou cuir E. Acier F. Bois de chêne



Massiveholz aus Tanne Massiveholz aus Buche Buchenschichtholz A. Holzfaserplatte B. Feuerfester formbeständige Polyurethanschaum in unterschiedlicher Dichte C. Polyester D. Unabziehbarer Bezug aus Stoff oder Leder E. Stahl F. Eichenholz



Note – Notes – Annotation – Anmerkung 
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Holiday Dining Chair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

pas dÃ©houssable en tissu e e ent ou cuir. Fixed upholst .... 2020 / high armchair cod. 2014 / chair cod. 2034 / barstool. 66 cm. 26". 8. 1 c m. 3. 1. 7/8. " 56 cm. 22".
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Holiday Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

2035 / easy armchair with wheels. 66 cm. 26". 8. 1 c m. 3. 1. 7/8. " 56 cm ... 9. 5 c m. 3. 7. 3. /8. " 50 cm. 19 5/8". 7. 2 c m. 2. 8 3. /8. " HOLIDAY. PRODUCT SHEET ...
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Guest Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Legno massiccio di abete. Legno massiccio di faggio. A. Pannello di masonite. B. Cinghie elastiche ad alta densitÃ . C. Poliuretano espanso ignifugo.
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Matrix Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

B. Fibra di poliestere. C. Alluminio ... C. A. A. E indeformabile a quotedifferenziate polyurethane foam of di rent ffe densities ... 4103 / 2 seater major cod. 4104 / 3 ...
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Elle P Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

C. Massiveholz aus Tanne. Massiveholz aus Buche. A. Holzfaserplatte .... 2 seater major with cushions cod. 8758 / 3 seater with cushions. 88 cm. 34 5/8". 7. 1 c.
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Dadone Stool by Riva 1920 | Haute Living 

Sgabello in legno massello di cedro profumato lavorato da un blocco unico, chiaro rimando al famoso gioco da tavolo, Ã¨ disponibile in due dimensioni: piccolo e ...
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Barney Stool by Riva 1920 | Haute Living 

TERRY DWAN. CM: L. 50 Â· P. 34,5 Â· H. 48. BARNEY SMALL. BARNEY BIG. CM: L. 50 Â· P. 34,5 Â· H. 68. Sgabello caratterizzata da una struttura in ferro sagomata ...
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Bevel Stool by Punt Furniture | Haute Living 

Powder-coated metal footrest. · Upholstered seat of bent plywood board covered with fire-resistant polyurethane (accordi










 


[image: alt]





Molecule Coffee Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

B. A. Note Notes Annotation Anmerkung. â€“. â€“. â€“. < Prodotto disponibile su misura con preventivo su richiesta. < Su richiesta attacco per connessione. < elettrica ...
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Mon Coeur Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

MON COEUR. PRODUCT SHEET. Page 2. PRODUCT SHEET. Dat ecnici onnÃ©es techniques ... IKON. SILVERTEX. SAMAR. FAME. MAIN LINE FLAX. < cat. A.
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Molecule Ottoman by LaCividina | Haute Living 

COM: tessuto cliente (tinta unita e h.140 cm.) - campione richiesto. < COL: pelle cliente - campione richiesto. < CAT. SPECIAL: prezzo e disponibilitÃ  su richiesta.
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Line Bench by Lacividina | Haute Living 

Acciaio. A. Legno di frassino. Steel. A. Ash wood. Acier. A. FrÃªne massif. Stahl. A. Eschenholz. A ... Red (RAL 3003). Rouge (RAL 3003) ... REMIX 2. CAPTURE. MODA. REVIVE 1. BREEZE FUSION. MOLLY. RIME. S. T. 3. TEELCUT RIO.
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ScancarÃ² Coffee Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

quantity with upcharge. < Weitere AusfÃ¼ hrungen auf Anfrage bei. Mindestmengen gegen Aufpreis. < Autres nitions sur demande avec quantitÃ© minimale et ...
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Bessy Stool by e15 Furniture | Haute Living 

T. / D. H / H. 40. 0. SONDERFARBEN GEGEN AUFPREIS ERHÃ„LTLICH (MINIMUM 12 STÃœCK) / CUSTOM COLOURS AVAILABLE WITH SURCHARGE ...
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Join Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

TEELCUT RIO. ARIANA ... Varianti âˆ™ Variants âˆ™ Variantes âˆ™ Varianten. Grande. Big. Grand. GroÃŸ. Piccola. Small. Petit. Klein. Grande con poggiatesta. Big with ...
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Join Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

BEANS. DROP. MOSAIC. TRIANGLE. < cat. lux. < cat. lux. < cat. imperial. < cat. imperial. < cat. imperial. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special. < cat. special.
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Dep Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

... Variantes Varianten. â€“. â€“. â€“. Piccola. Small. Petit. Klein. Grande. Big. Grand. GroÃŸ. DEP. PRODUCT SHEET ... TEELCUT RIO. ARIANA. COLLINE. OPERA.










 


[image: alt]





Accursio Table by LaCividina | Haute Living 

necessarie. With a view to improving the technical characteristics and quality of its products. La Cividina s.r.l. reserves the right to develop its products at anytime.
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Aria Armchair by LaCividina | Haute Living 

Altri rivestimenti su richiesta. Other upholsteries on request ... 100 cm. 39 3/8". 3. 9 c m. 15. 3. /8. " cod. 8781 / armchair with cushions. 116 cm. 45 5/8". 7. 6 c m. 2.
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Pinch Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

C. Fibre de polyester. D. E. Acier ... C. C. E. Riv st n sso in tessuto o pelle e ime to. Fixed upholst in fabric or leather ery .... 9091 / 3 seater major H 140. 120 cm.
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Sushi Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

COM: client's fabric (plain colour and width 140 cm.) - sample required. < COL: client's leather - sample required. < CAT. SPECIAL: price and availability on.
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Soave Sofa by LaCividina | Haute Living 

COM: client's fabric (plain colour and width 140 cm.) - sample required. < COL: client's leather - sample required. < CAT. SPECIAL: price and availability upon.
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Molecule Bench by LaCividina | Haute Living 

B. A. Note Notes Annotation Anmerkung. â€“. â€“. â€“. < Prodotto disponibile su .... 5608 / rectangular ottoman cod. 5606 / coffee table. 164 cm. 64 5/8". Ã˜ 52 cm.
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Ala Chiar by LaCividina | Haute Living 

PRODUCT SHEET. Ala. Armchair / Small armchair /. Small sofa / Ottoman. Family ... MEDLEY. CRAZY. EXTREMA. IKON. SILVERTEX. FAME. MAIN LINE FLAX.
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